By James Barrick

W

© 2020 United Feature Syndicate, Dist. by Andrews McMeel Syndication

www.waterstreetcreative.com

58.
59.
63.
64.
65.
68.
69.
70.
72.
73.
74.

WATER
STREET
CREATIVE

THEME CRO55WORD
EMERGENCY!

ACROSS

Grill way too much
Killer snake

. Comfy seats

. Required amount

. Crescent shape

. Ruler: Var.

. A heartwood

. Object of veneration

. Start of a quip by Wendy

Liebman: 5 wds.

. Cause for contrition

. Bird under glass

. Muffled

. Part of Roy G. Biv

. Preliminary drawing
. War god

. Goad

. Like a Quonset hut

. Use a swizzle stick

. Window type

. Tiresome ones

. Actress -- Rose Shire
45.
46.
47.
48.
49.
50.
51.
52.
53.
54.
55.
57.

Compact

Moo -- gai pan
Ogled

Line of reasoning
Worries

Minute opening in a leaf
Circuit ‘round
Reduced
Nimbuses

Skin layer
Evokes

Daughter of Zeus and
Leda

Mood disorder

Part 2 of quip: 4 wds.
Savoir --

Outmoded coffee maker
Bristles

Unassuming dogs

A noble gas

Swallows

Vacation destination
Place to the east

Sire

75.
76.
71.
78.
79.
80.
81.
83.
84.
85.

86.
87.
89.
92.
93.
97.
98.
101.

102.

103.
104.
105.
106.
107.
108.

One of the Founding Fathers
Harsh

Name shared by 13 popes
Goes rapidly

Thin in tone

Climb

Worldwide crises
Brick on its side
Rolled up

Common, natural and
criminal

-- -dieu

San --

Layers

Cruises

Knight’s wanderings
Ilion

End of the quip: 5 wds.
River in England

Type size

Undermine

Expense account entry
Dandelion, e.g.

Bear and Berra

Degas contemporary
Withered

DOWN

1.

Rate of movement
“Shh!”
Penny- --

Presented again mostly
unchanged

Pillage

Better

Full of substance
Garden plot
Redolent

. Dog that points

. Instruments

. Wade across

. Groove-billed bird
. Overview

. Win over

. Husband of Frigg
. Not much to pay

. Otherwise

. -- Park, Colorado

25. Church tribunal

30. Regretted

33. Concern of marketers
34. Silver poplar

35. Any crowned head
36. Crackling sound

37. Glided

38. Cigar variety

39. Prideful

40. Persian wheel

41. Digits down below
43. Trunk

44. Quite some time

45. Orchid-root meal
48. Turner’s machine

49. Flower part

50. Kicks

52. Supporting structures
53. Strong silent types
54. Dog genus

56. Singer/dancer -- Rivera
57. Serf

58. Blend

60. Applications

61. Alacarte items

62. Weather forecast

63. Friction match

66. Like a beldam

67. Canceled

68. Brewing substance
69. Means of control
70. Reasonable

71. Triumph

74. Flabbergast: 2 wds.
75. Meerschaum part
76. POTUS, SCOTUS, etc.
78. Order

79. Sheer fabric

80. Sweeten

82. Killed with comedy
83. Rap sheet details
84. Uncover (with “out”)
86. Page or LaBelle

87. Fiend

88. Ruler’s decree

89. Put away

90. Bona fide

91. A Golden Girl

92. Unforeseen problem
94. Kind of salmon

95. Deafening sound
96. Holiday season

99. Past

100. -- pro nobis

Solution to last week’s puzzle

[0)

—|»w|®»|T
m|o|O|r
Z|—|0

|
T
E

—|{m|w|>
> ®|>|x

H

(M| —AM|Z|O|[T|T(>|0|®

Z|—|Zz|m|O
>H|—|<|m

MAmME[(—=[(O(O|IrIm|I<

T |

D[R C

RII[A E
N[(G|S RIA[N|T
|1 |[OM E(T|E|R
E I [R A|R|T|E
R TIA M|A|S|K




