

THEME CROSSWORD **EMERGENCY!**

By James Barrick

1	2	3	4		5	6	7	8	9		10	11	12	13	14		15	16	17	18
19					20		\vdash		\vdash		21						22			H
23		\vdash		24		\vdash	\vdash		\vdash	25		\vdash	\vdash	\vdash	\vdash		26	\vdash		┢
27	\vdash	\vdash	\vdash	\vdash	\vdash	\vdash	\vdash		28	\vdash	\vdash	\vdash	\vdash		29	30		\vdash	\vdash	\vdash
			31	\vdash			\vdash		32	\vdash	\vdash			33		┢				
34	35	36		\vdash				37					38			┢		39	40	41
42	-	\vdash	\vdash	┝		43	44		\vdash	\vdash		45	⊢	\vdash	_	┝		46	\vdash	┝
47	-	₩	_		48		_		_		49	_	<u> </u>	_	_		50		_	
51	_	_		52		<u> </u>	_			53	-	_	_	_		54			lacksquare	
				52						53						54				
55			56						57						58					
		59					60	61						62						
	63						64							65					66	67
68						69						70	71					72		
73					74						75						76			T
77				78						79						80				T
81	\vdash	\vdash	82		\vdash	\vdash	\vdash		83		\vdash	\vdash			84		\vdash	\vdash	\vdash	H
			85		\vdash	\vdash		86		\vdash	\vdash		87	88		\vdash				
89	90	91		\vdash	\vdash		92		\vdash	\vdash	\vdash		93	\vdash	\vdash	\vdash	\vdash	94	95	96
97		\vdash	\vdash		98	99		\vdash	\vdash	\vdash	\vdash	100	\vdash	\vdash						
101	\vdash	\vdash	\vdash		102	<u> </u>	<u> </u>	_	<u> </u>		103	<u> </u>	\vdash	<u> </u>	<u> </u>		104	\vdash	\vdash	_
	lacksquare	_	lacksquare			_	_		_			<u> </u>	_	_	_			_	lacksquare	
105					106						107						108			

© 2020 United Feature Syndicate, Dist. by Andrews McMeel Syndication

ACROSS

- 1. Grill way too much
- 5. Killer snake
- 10. Comfy seats
- 15. Required amount
- 19. Crescent shape
- 20. Ruler: Var.
- 21. A heartwood
- 22. Object of veneration
- 23. Start of a quip by Wendy Liebman: 5 wds.
- 26. Cause for contrition
- 27. Bird under glass
- 28. Muffled
- 29. Part of Roy G. Biv
- 31. Preliminary drawing
- 32. War god
- 33. Goad
- 34. Like a Quonset hut
- 37. Use a swizzle stick
- 38. Window type
- 42. Tiresome ones
- 43. Actress -- Rose Shire
- 45. Compact
- 46. Moo -- gai pan
- 47. Ogled
- 48. Line of reasoning
- 49. Worries
- 50. Minute opening in a leaf
- 51. Circuit 'round
- 52. Reduced
- 53. Nimbuses
- 54. Skin laver
- 55. Evokes
- 57. Daughter of Zeus and Leda
- 58. Mood disorder
- 59. Part 2 of quip: 4 wds.
- 63. Savoir --
- 64. Outmoded coffee maker
- 65. Bristles
- 68. Unassuming dogs
- 69. A noble gas
- 70. Swallows
- 72. Vacation destination
- 73. Place to the east
- 74. Sire

- 75. One of the Founding Fathers
- 76. Harsh
- 77. Name shared by 13 popes 33. Concern of marketers
- 78. Goes rapidly
- 79. Thin in tone 80. Climb
- 81. Worldwide crises
- 83. Brick on its side
- 84. Rolled up
- 85. Common, natural and criminal
- 86. -- -dieu
- 87. San --
- 89. Layers
- 92. Cruises
- 93. Knight's wanderings
- 97. Ilion
- 98. End of the quip: 5 wds.
- 101. River in England
- 102. Type size
- 103. Undermine
- 104. Expense account entry
- 105. Dandelion, e.g.
- 106. Bear and Berra
- 107. Degas contemporary
- 108. Withered

DOWN

- 1. Rate of movement
- 2. "Shh!"
- 3. Penny- --
- 4. Presented again mostly unchanged
- 5. Pillage
- 6. Better
- 7. Full of substance
- 8. Garden plot
- 9. Redolent
- 10. Dog that points
- 11. Instruments
- 12. Wade across
- 13. Groove-billed bird
- 14. Overview
- 15. Win over
- 16. Husband of Frigg
- 17. Not much to pay
- 18. Otherwise
- 24. -- Park, Colorado

- 25. Church tribunal
- 30. Regretted
- 34. Silver poplar
- 35. Any crowned head
- 36. Crackling sound
- 37. Glided
 - 74. Flabbergast: 2 wds. 75. Meerschaum part
- 38. Cigar variety
- 39. Prideful
- 40. Persian wheel

45. Orchid-root meal

48. Turner's machine

52. Supporting structures

56. Singer/dancer -- Rivera

53. Strong silent types

49. Flower part

54. Dog genus

60. Applications

61. A la carte items

50. Kicks

57. Serf

58. Blend

- 41. Digits down below
- 79. Sheer fabric 43. Trunk
 - 80. Sweeten
- 44. Ouite some time
 - 82. Killed with comedy

66. Like a beldam

68. Brewing substance

69. Means of control

67. Canceled

70. Reasonable

71. Triumph

78. Order

- 83. Rap sheet details
- 84. Uncover (with "out")

76. POTUS, SCOTUS, etc.

- 86. Page or LaBelle
- 87. Fiend
- 88. Ruler's decree
- 89. Put away
- 90. Bona fide
- 91. A Golden Girl
- 92. Unforeseen problem
- 94. Kind of salmon
- 95. Deafening sound
- 96. Holiday season
- 62. Weather forecast 99. Past 63. Friction match
 - 100. -- pro nobis

Solution to last week's puzzle

P	L	0	ΙY		Т	0	P	Įυ	P		О	R	L	0	P		C	R	Α	ΙM
S	0	D	Α		Α	М	U	S	Ε		С	Н	Α	Т	R		L	Т	М	Α
S	Р	Τ	R	0	М	Ε	T	Ε	R		С	Υ	С	L	0	М	Ε	Т	Ε	R
Т	Ε	N	D	R	Т	L	S		F	L	U	М	Ε		М	Α	٧	Ε	N	S
			В	Α	L	Ε		М	0	Τ	R	Ε		Ρ	Τ	Κ	Ε			
Α	R	G	Τ	L		Т	Т	Α	R	Α			D	Ε	S	Ε	R	V	Ε	S
В	Α	R	R	Ε			М	Τ	С	R	0	М	Ε	Т	Ε	R		Ε	N	Ε
Ε	G	Α	D		G	L	Α	Ζ	Е		S	0	L	Ε	S			L	0	W
L	Α	Р		G	Α	U	G	Ε		W	Τ	V	Ε	S		В	R	0	Κ	Ε
	S	Н	Ε	L	Т	Т	Е		T	Т	R	Е	D		Р	L	Α	С	Т	D
		0	В	Ι	Ε	S		S	Α	Р	Ι	D		С	0	Α	Т	Τ		
D	Е	M	0	N	S		G	Е	N	Е	S		М	1	S	N	Α	M	Е	
Е	٧	Е	N	Т		F	0	R	D	S		Т	0	N	Е	D		Е	L	L
N	Т	Т			Т	R	0	٧	Е		S	Н	0	Е	S		Т	Т	Е	Α
Т	Т	Ε		D	R	0	S	0	М	Ε	Т	Ε	R			S	С	Е	N	Т
М	Α	R	R	Τ	Α	G	Ε			L	0	S	Ε	R		Т	Ε	R	Α	Н
			Α	N	N	S		S	Р	Α	С	Ε		Ε	D	U	С			
С	L	Τ	N	G	S		S	Р	Α	N	Κ		Т	N	Ε	R	R	Α	N	Т
Α	U	D	Τ	0	М	Е	Т	Ε	R		Р	Ε	N	Т	Α	М	Ε	Т	Ε	R
Т	Α	L	Ε		П	R	Ε	N	Ε		0	С	Т	Α	L		Α	R	Т	Ε

SUER TARTS TOOLS MASK